08:45-09:00

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-12:00

12:00-12:10

12:10-13:15

13:15-13:45

13:45-17:00

School of Paediatrics

Professional Skills Day 1
Oncology/Palliative Care

Arrival & Registration

Intro to the module

Identifying oncology

BREAK

Specific Malignancies

SHORT BREAK

Small group work — oncological emergencies
LUNCH (not provided)

Palliative Care Workshop (short break included)

https://www.surveymonkey.co.uk/r/2L OVHBL



http://www.steppyorks.nhs.uk/
https://www.surveymonkey.co.uk/r/2L9VHBL

