

## Professional Skills Day 1 Oncology/Palliative Care

08:45-09:00	Arrival & Registration
09:00-09:30	Intro to the module
09:30-10:15	Identifying oncology
10:15-10:30	BREAK
10:30-12:00	Specific Malignancies
12:00-12:10	SHORT BREAK
12:10-13:15	Small group work – oncological emergencies
13:15-13:45	LUNCH (not provided)
13:45-17:00	Palliative Care Workshop (short break included)

